XLFOOAW - Les Belleville - Val Thorens Alti

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 10 /28
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Val Thorens Alti CTAF
Val Thorens Alti CTAF
Val Thorens Alti CTAF
Val Thorens Alti CTAF

Nearby beacons

code identifier

CH CHAMBERY NDB

AT ANNECY NDB

SCS AOSTA VOR/DME
CBY CHAMBERY VOR/DME
PAS PASSEIRY VOR/DME
GVA GENEVA VOR/DME
SIO SION VOR/DME
Disclaimer

Auvergne-Rhone-Alpes
France

LF

8100ft (2469m)

GMT +1

45.28182, 6.56687
land

XLFOOAW

n/a

n/a

369m (1211ft)

93°/273°

20m (65ft)

grass

130.000

130.000

130.000

130.000

dist bearing
34.2 294 .4°
41.7 316.6°
42.7 58.9°
49.5 306.5°
58 327.2°
61.1 335.9°
63.7 37.7°

frequency
346

384

109.25
115.40
116.60
115.75
112.15

airportsd4xp.info - XLFOOAW - Les Belleville - Val Thorens Alti - page 1



The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator

only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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